
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Woodley Hairdressing Limited 

We (b) 
Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Alma Park 
Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom 

Form 4 20 

35.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07524082. } 

Martin Richard Buttriss 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Alma Park 
Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 30 January 2015 

Signed Lae rote 3 February 2015 

Wa 7 

F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Alma Park 
Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 

LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

pun 
05/02/2015 #143 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Woodley Hairdressing Limited T/A Jericho 

Hairdressing 

on the 30 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Alyn Christopher Davies 

Signed 

Dated 0 January 2015 

Date 30 January 2015 



Woodley Hairdressing Limited T/A Jericho Hairdressing 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Debtors — Directors Loan Account 

Cash at Bank 

Cash tn Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. , 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

25,286 25,286 

3,591 3,591 

1,000 1,000 

29,877 

Date 30 January 2015 



Ai - Summary of habilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature 

29,877 

0 

0 

29,877 

29,877 

0 
0 

29,877 

29,877 

3,202 
65,758 
9,179 

(78,139) 

£ (48,261) 

2 
(2) 

(48,263) 

Date 30 January 2015



$t0z 
Arenuer 

o¢ 
ajeq 

anyeuBbig 

[o 
| 25 

set 'azg 
l 

SIEjOL 

z= 
| 09 

toz'es 
aekoidw 

| 
uhiy JW 

‘saiaeq | 

‘ 
ZZ) 

8
6
3
N
 
‘
a
p
s
e
o
m
a
y
 

‘vojuaqhuo7 
° 

2} @81'993 
‘man wed UOIUDG 'ZOZE de WY 

‘AHO! 
sulolsnid @ @nueAey WH 

"9 ENUAABY 

JO J0}1pai9 
$10z Alenuer o¢ 